
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
399.83 FT, SE 32 DEG 520.70
FT, S 485.48 FT FOR POB, CONT

DAAR SHERI H
750 NW WOODLANDS TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8026

18-3S-16-02177-108

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

18316.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 10.01 90,090 0 0 90,090

STANDARD
3

130,850
23,620
90,090

244,560
122,244
122,316

HX HB WX 56,411
65,905

244,560
0

244,560

0994/2833 9/04/2003 WD Q I 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIANE H BROSHAR WINKL

JOSH Y & SHERI H DA

0931/1073 7/20/2001 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL BROSHAR

DIANE BROSHAR
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17801 M H 125 01/08/2001

2004HX Base Yr

750 NW WOODLANDS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,222 113.9000 107.07 237,910 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 120,839

UOP 100 25 25 1,472

UOP 180 25 45 2,650

UOP 400 25 100 5,889

2,732 2,222 130,850

BAS= W18 UOP= E18 N10 W18 S10$ UOP= N10 W40 S10 E40$ W40 UOP=
N10 W10 S10 E10$ W18 S27 E76 N27$.
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1840

18
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18
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10
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10

10

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,016

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 26 42 1,092.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 13,104

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

23,620

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,090


